- HOT WRAP/ HOT PANINI £2.10 =

% PANINI/BAGUETTE £1.05
HOT CHICKEN POT OF THE DAY £2.10
__ BAPOFTHE DAY £1.60 =
" WRAP/BAGEL OF THE DAY £1.80 =
HOT PASTRY OF THE DAY £2.00
. POTATO POT / BAG OF THE DAY £1.00
CHEESE ON TOAST £0.80
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA £1.20
—=  MEAT PIZZA £1.30 —
BURGER OF THE DAY £2.10
TOPPED NACHOS £1.20 |
COLD PASTA/RICE OR NOODLE LARGE £2.10
COLD PASTA/RICE OR NOODLE SMALL £1.90
PLATED SALAD £2.10 s
~ DELUXE SANDWICH £2.20 —
SIMPLE SANDWICH £1.80 :
. FRUIT BOWL SERVED ON THE COUNTER £1.20
~ JELLY POT/YOGURT POT £1.00
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MAIN MEAL £2.10 =
~ HOTPUDDING £1.05 %
 MEAL DEAL £2.75 _'

HOT WRAP/ HOT PANINI £2.10

. %PANINI/BAGUETTE £1.05 ::,_
" HOT CHICKEN POT OF THE DAY £2.10
BAP/BAGEL OF THE DAY £1.80
<~ HOT PASTRY OF THE DAY £1.20
POTATO POT / BAG OF THE DAY £1.00
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA £1.20

7T MEATPIZZA £1.30 =
BURGER OF THE DAY £2.10
TOPPED NACHOS £1.20

COLD PASTA/RICE OR NOODLE LARGE £2.10 £
COLD PASTA/RICE OR NOODLE SMALL £1.80

___.  PLATED SALAD £2.10 A

| DELUXE SANDWICH £2.20 :
4 SIMPLE SANDWICH £1.80
= HOT PASTA + 2 TOPPINGS £2.60
HOT PASTA + 1 TOPPING £1.90
~ PLAIN PASTA POT £1.10
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WATER 500ML

WATER 330ML

RADNOR DRINKS 330ML
JUICE BURST

ALL CARTONS DRINKS
ALL CANS DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE

il

£ 0.80
£ 0.60
£ 0.90
£1.20
£0.50
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
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